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Matricule 

181839048856 
181839049016 
161639054813 
181839047481 
181839047426 
181839051607 
171739050330 
171739045951 
181839046618 
181839045184 
181839046590 
181831002655 
181839047379 
181839054442 
181839054449 
181839046224 
171739050559 
171739061679 
181839054405 
161639055880 
171739049381 
181839057056 
171739057160 
171739057050 
181839084012 
171739046647 
181839045364 
181839048053 
181839057015 
181839049892 
181839045868 
181839045505 
171739056876 

Nom 

ABIMOULOUD 
BAKHALED 
BEKKOUCHE 
BELAROUCI 
BELAROUCI 
BELKHIR 
BELKHIR 
BELMENGAA 
BENDAOUD 
BENROUAG 
BENYAZA 
BEN ZAID 
BENZAIR 
BEN ZID 
BEN ZID 
BERBIA 
BERGUIGA 
BERINOUBA 
BOURDJI 
DJABER 
HAIDOUB 
HAMIDATOU 
HEBBAL 
HENIDA 
KHAMED 
LABRAG 
MEHENNI 
MEKKAOUI 
MOUMEN 
NAILI 
NAOUI 
OULED SALEM 
REGTI 

Prénom 

OUMELKHIR 
MESSAOUDA 
SOUNDES 

MANAR 7 r 
CHAIMA ~ ' l ^ ' 
HANA 3^ '2 
BILAL ~ _ 
HAOUA 3 
SAPA 
FATMA NOUR ELHOUDA 
RIHANA 
MAJDA 7Z 
CHAIMA " 
MANAL '2 
HADJER 
DEKRA 
AMIRA NESSRINE 
HASENE 
HAFIDA 
MARWA 
DJEMAA " ' " 
OUAF/V\ 
IBRAHIM 
ABOUSOUFINE 
IMMANE 
KARIMA 

AMELACHOUAK 
HALA 
HADIL 
DALAL 
SABRIN 
IMANE " 
RANIA 

4 

Note 

10.0 
13.0 
0.0 
11.0 
12.5 
15.0 
10.0 
14.0 
11.5 
12.0 
12.5 
11.5 
16.0 
13.5 
12.5 
13.0 
13.0 
110.0 
^14.0 

io.o 
13.5 
'l3.5 
Io.o 
:i7.5 
10.0 
u.o 
12.5 i 
io.o ' 

in.o : 

Absent? Observation 

12.5 
105 
0.0 
0.0 

181839055631 
181839051614 
161639092787 
181839051541 
151539058065 
181339041507 

SAIEB 
SEBTI 
SEMAOUI 
TIDJANI 

SAMIRA 
YOUSSER/^ 
AHMED 
KHEDOUDJ 

14.5 

10.5 
0.0 
5 

Oui 

Oui 

Oui 

Oui 
Oui 

Î3.5 
15 

Oui 


